JesMs  NEW AGE BMS

7/79.GF,Double Story,
Tilak Nagar,New Delhi-110018
State Code - 07
GSTIN : 07AAJFN8744P1ZE
Email:bms.newage@gmail.com

TAX INVOICE
Name of Buyer:- M/S SELECT INFRASTRUCTURE PVT
LTD GSTIN : 07AAJFN8744P1ZE
Adress:- SELECT CITY WALK , A-3 SAC Code:- 9954
DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET, NEW DELHI  [Invoice No. : BMS/22-23/050
State code:- 07 Date: 03/01/2023
GSTIN:- 07AAGCS8781D1Z2 Payment Terms and Due to Date:
Tax is payable on reverse charge: No
Sub :-Bill For Carpenter, Masson,Welder & Helper Job Work December. 2022 ,
S.NO. PARTICULARS DUTIES RATE Days | TAXABLE AMOUNT
1 Welder Skilled 32 ( | 29229 27 34,642.00 |
4 Civil work masson Skilled 36 { | 29229 27 38,972.00 | {
5 Civil work helper 1515 (| 25248 27 141,669.00 |{
6 Painter Skilled 52.5 ¢ | 29229 27 56,834.00 |{
7 Carpenter Skilled 27 € 29229 27 29,229.00 |{
8 Supervisor Skilled 22 ( | 40250 27 32,796.00 | {
TOTAL AMOUNT BEFORE TAX ~ 338,142 |4
ADD: CGST@ ...9%..... o 30,073.00|(
ADD: SGST@ ...9%..... 30,073.00 | {
ADD: IGST@ .....18.uunen. |
GROSSTOTAL | 77 394,288
TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. All disputes are subjected to Delhi jurisdiction. FOR NEW AGE BMS
@QM%
Authorised signatory
Note : This Computer Generated Invoice \u

t 4 Employee PRNed P
Hold Ameunt Ry . 2.0000/—
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Chone JRERTE 48

Emgil bms nawsas s

(Fermgt ﬁf ﬁa'tiﬁcam to be ﬁ’t!ed fmm contractors)

Subject: Certificate of Compliance with various apphcable Labour Lews

cd__ASHOk Kverare— workingas _ [gyf wev’
{Mame) Missipnztion:

w_Me.o [A3€ pme

hereby declare that I am entrusied with the res
mmphmemthmousmmiawsaﬁﬂmﬁe

(Mame of Organization}

Administeation of business and affairs of the company.

After having examined and considered al} relevant information and based on the
mfemmtmnﬁnmsheﬁbyns,l do hereby certify that no () Ae R as

. for the Period fiecs 9502

{(Month & Yean)

plicable Jabour Jaws, enactments, orders, ries

wga!amms and m ﬁﬁm requirementis of the Ceniral, State 214

L2

Date:

Place:-

o)

b

ng the business and affairs

TR

other Statutory and local authorit authortties
of the Company;

tdi‘i‘

: P&daiiapplmb!cmdmendwdm
. Maintained proper registers, fecords. docimnents zng books and £ief

proper returas, forms and statements and furnished necessary ?ﬁ!’ﬁ{‘,{,_‘d;
t0 the relevant autherities; and
Not m or Wﬁd 81!}' act or emtered into any fransactions in

violation of any ‘Statutory provisions.

{Sigoaturd)O' NEWAGEB. M. g,

\'flf’”?'lj Mame: Alkok KuemAaé
sk Designation:

Parther



waverrdl syfaser fafy warssr
Employees’ Provident Fund Organization

sife (A syae, v, el & wdw, @ fedy - teoets
Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 1100066

Generated On  06/01/2023 18:03:

Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 1012301003364
Challan Status : Payment Confirmed
Challan Generated On : 04-JAN-2023 18:12:45
Establishment 1D : DLGPM0045161000
Establishment Name :  [NewnceBMSs
Chaflan Type : : Monthly C:ontribution Ch.éllan
Total Members : L 20 | -
Wage Month : . |oeca022
Total Amount (Rs): | ea2e6
Account-1 Amount (Rs) : - 4@,'262 o '
Account-2 Amount {Rs) : - | 1,285 _:'-:- o
Account-10 Amount (Rs) : o s h 21414 T
Account-21 Amount (Re): | 1.285

Account-22 Amount (Rs) : | 0 '

Payment Confirmation Bank : A.xi.s.[-.!ank

CRN: 211040123001985
Payment Date : 04-JAN-2023

Payment Confirmation Date : 04-JAN-2023

Total PMRPY Benefit | 0

Page 1 of 1



118123, 302 PM

ESIC

¢ | Transaction Details

'?‘r_ans_é_ctiﬁﬁ status: 7 -
gﬁgv)p_iqut"s Code No:

ga)plpyer's Name:
G!_a;:ﬂ:in Periad:
Chatlan Number :

Chalan Created Date
Chatlan Submitled Date

Amount Pald: ...

| Completed Sue
| HI001186920000098

NEW AGE BL..5

{ Dec-2022

L ozse003887
06012023 176948
o '

sy

“ Required Fighis

ransaction Numbar:

Cridedsses

hﬂps:/lmvw,esio.im‘ESIClnsurance?!SuccesslPaymentAxisSuccess.aspx?encdatazlanRUAZSIvakwxmsﬁuBAchrAOGhPWLTxoHzrrSFUfF +FAxv. .

i



AXIS BANK
I\

NEW _AGEBMS

JToint Folier - -

" 7179 CGROUND FLR TILAK NGR.
NEW DEHI Customer [D 1849683534
DELHEFNDIA IFSC Code {UTIRO001 101
PIN1E 0I5 MICR Code :110211083
Curres A% INR Nominee Registered : N

Scherr® TA- LARGE RETAILERS AND DISTRIBUTORS

Statement of Axis Account No :913020034095792 for the period (From : 01-01-2023 To : 22-01-2023)

Trae bate Value Date Transaction Particulars Chq No Amouni{INR) DR/CR Balance(INR) | Branch Name
OPENING BALANCE 1880549.79
MANSAROVAR
01-21-023 01-01-2023 | INBAFT/ASHOK AXIS/TPARTY TRANSFER 32500.00 DR 1848049.79 | GARDENNEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROQVAR
01-21-1023 01.01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230018749227/SUNIL GANDO/pay isurenc 4354.00 DR 1843695.79 | GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
02-01-1923 02-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230029330056/KUSH DA/adv salry dee.2 2500.00 DR 1841195.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
03-21-023 03-01-2023 | SAK/CASH WDL/SAK324961783/4122/SELF 385501 350000.00 DR 1491195.79 SQUARE ONE SAKE DL
MANSAROVAR
04-01-1023 04-01-2023 | INB/713265793//4026212852141412850 64246.00 DR 1426949.79 | GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
06-21-1023 06-01-2023 | INB/713648588/ESIC PAYMENTS/ESI CHALLAN DEC 2022 9704.00 DR 1417245.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
09-01-1023 09-01-2023 | SAK/CASH WDL/SAK325913396/4122/SELF 385502 300000.00 DR 1117245.79 SQUARE ONE SAKE DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-1023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103300816/MR RAJU/salry dec-22 10897.00 DR 1106348.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103301 506/KALLU RAM/salry dec-22 15103.00 DR 1091245.79] GARDENNEW DELHIDL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-1023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC23010330243 1/VIENDER/salry dec-22 15103.00 DR 1076142.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AX1C230103303269/BASANT KUMA/salry dec-2 18160.00 DR 1057982.79 | GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103304442/SUSHIL/salry dec-22 19946.00 DR 1038036.79 | GARDEN,NEW DELHI{DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-1023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103305141/MR OM PRAKA/salry dec-2 14540.00 DR 1023496.79 | GARDENNEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103307601/UMESH KUMAR/salry dec-2 17346.00 DR 1006150.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
. MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103306905/HARKESI Usalry de¢-22 10401.00 DR 995749.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103309662/0M PRAKASH /salry dec-2 11485.00 DR 984264.79 | GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103311814/ASHOK KUMAR/salry dec-2 16338.00 DR 967926.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103310897/KUSH DASS/salry dec22 14510.00 DR 953416.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10.01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103312481/RAM SINGH/salry dec-22 18160.00 DR 935256.79 | GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103319404/SANJAY KUMA/salry dec-2 26921.00 DR 908335.79 | GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103322322/SUJEET KUMA/salry dec-2 6662.00 DR 901673.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103323222/VISHNU DA S/salry dec-22 24736.00 DR 876937.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103324769/MR PHOOLENA/salry dec-2 26752.00 DR 850185.79 | GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103325593/SHAMSHAD/salry dec-22 23639.00 DR 826546.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI|DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103327536/0M TRADERS/pay 7650.00 DR 818896.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103326467/MR PARAMIEE/salry dec-2 23392.00 DR 795504.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103557066/KIRAN/salry dec.22 23639.00 DR 771865.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AX1C23010355749 1/TAJINDER SUsalry dec.2 20356.00 DR 751509.79| GARDENNEW DELHI{DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103557961/GRIEET SING/salry dec.2 20356.00 DR 731153.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
: MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103558430/JASLEEN KAU/salry dec.2 21590.00 DR 709563.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
10-01-2023 10-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230103559175/DEVINDER Slisalry dec.2 23639.00 DR 685924.79| GARDENNEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
12-01-2023 12-01-2023 | INB/NEFT/AXIC230124561729/BIPIN CHAND/pay 32435.00 DR 653489.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
13-01-2023 13-01-2023 | INB/714921257/GST TAX PAYMENT/GST PAYMENT 582520.00 DR 70969.79|  GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
14-01-2023 14-01-2023 | GST @18% on Charge 36.00 DR 70933.79 | GARDENNEW DELHI{DL
MANSAROVAR
14-01-2023 14-01-2023 | Consolidated Charges for A/c 200.00 DR 70733.79| GARDEN,NEW DELHI[DL
MANSAROVAR
19-01-2023 19-01-2023 | INBAFT/ASHOK AXIS/TPARTY TRANSFER 5000.60 DR 65733,79| GARDENNEW DELHI[DL




AANSAROVAR

= 19030023 1 19052023 | INIUNEFTIA XIC23019679 1 33H0M TRADER Sy 2400.00 DR 6333179 | GARDIN RXTW DEEINI D,
. MANSAROVAR
. L 200023 | 21003073 | INBSNEPTANIC2S02) T0675220ANY AR fpuy G000 NR ST3379 | GARDEN NEW DI

FTRANSACTION TOTAL DIRACR 1823216.004.00

CLOSING BALANCE 3733300

. Charge Statement of Axis Account No :913620034095792 for the peried (From : 01-0§-2023 To : 22-0G1-2023)
- §x.No, Period Recover Dafe Charge Type Total(RE). Charges(RS).

BNA )
Convenience
| 12.2022 2023-01-14 00:00:00.0 Fee 100 100
Monthly Service
2 12-2022 2023-01-14 00:00:00.0 Charge 100 100
1. The ‘charpes' in the above statement indicate the net ckargeable amount for the month. However the actual charge debited to the account
might have elements of past unrecoverd clrarge also,

3

2. The chargeable amount is exelisive of Goods and Serivee Tax.

Unless the constituent polifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her {n this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The cosing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the cvedit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are uader cleaving. 1t
exciudes the amount marked as lien, if any. Henee the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like 1 reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does nol ask you Lo part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,Jogin id and
debit card number through emails O3 phone call Further,we would like 1o reiterate that Axis Bank skall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/diselosing of your togin id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if recetved by you, ©0 customer.serviceg@axisbank.com

With effeet from st August 2016, the replacerent charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www axishank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Cosporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring eie® up o maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including priveipat & interest both* (* or exceplions and details please refer
www.dicge.orgin )

In compliance with regalatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque boolks attached to tse accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking
System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, C learing and Transfer transaclions

REGESTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTH, FRISHUL,Opp. Samanhesear Tanple, Near Law Garder, lisbridge, Ahiedabad . 280006, This i3 & system genorated ougpis mud requires no signaure.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXIS BANK LTI, MANSAROVAR GARDIZN NEW DELIIMN, GRVLR & BASEMENT,C-56, MANSAROVAR GARDEN, |, 110015, WiW DELHE, DELHL INDIA, TEL-011-
ADSGSA03 FAX:

Lepends
CONN-T

avtion uoual Intemet Bunking RRN Bravch

AUTOSW, - Vransfer (o fivked fised depasit LG -Laodie
REV SWEEP - Inesest on Linked lixed Depusit INE -Intermet Banking
SWEER TRE - fransfer from Linked Fixed Deposit £ Accoint R1LZ Realise
VM - Visa Money Transfer through ATM LK. -Dxelink.
CWIIR - Cash Withdrawal theongh ATM IR -Dishononr
PUR - POS purciiase REC -Recovery
THY S0 - Sicharte on usage of debii card af pusmps/ailway fickel pucelinge or Tsontet tips TN -Loan
RATEDIFE - Dilference i taes on usage of card intermionally HOCY QEome Cureney Advates

3 - Chegue Clesing Frensaction TER -Transier

SON - Visa Moty Transfor Vi Infemet Tanking INT -Interest Run

B¢ - Credit tapsactian Grough BDC Maching BENG -Booking
KT - Sewmless electronic S msfer thiough AXIS Hank CNCTL -Cancellation
kil - Iruerest paid 1o costoier [ESUE Jesuance 188Ul
Int.Coll - lnterest cotlecied Trom the custamer AMEND -Amendiment

OW RTN-Critward retum PUR-Purchise
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Monthly Invoice Supporting Documents Checklist

Vendor's Name:

|Invoice for the month of :

Remarks

S. No. List of Documents
1 Monthly Invoice o
2 |Verified Attendance Summary by Reporting Department v
3 |Statutory Attendance (Muster Roll) v
4 |Statutory format (Salary sheet) -
5  |EPF Challan & ECR _ o
6 _|EPF Payment Conformation Receipt -
7  |ESIC Payment Conformation Receipt & Contribution sheet v
8 |Compliance Certificate v’
9  |Bank Transfer Sheet for Salary Transfer =
10 |NH payment Detail (if applicable) X
11 |ESIC Number & UAN Number List of Employees L
12 |TIC(ESIC) copy of New Joined Employee (if applicable) il
13 [Police Verification
14 Timely submission copy of all statutory retune as per v’

applicable Law

Others Remarks if any:

)

Signature: - Dated:

"orNEWAGE g, M. S.

-

Delhi Labour Welfare Fund Retrun De;'ZO & june'21

Oy

] .
| |57/ ol 2723
(_%BMW Partner /




